Player Number | _Player Name Updated

20178118 CHARLES CAPOBIANCO 603,000 3/9/2024 2:52 AM

2 21179900 CHRISTIE YAU 537,000 3/9/2024 2:52 AM

3 21027878 DAN KUNTZMAN 315,000 3/9/2024 2:51 AM

4 20103668 MICHAEL BAILEY 184,000 3/9/2024 2:51 AM

5 21179381 ALEXANDER HUPE 158,000 3/9/2024 2:52 AM

6 20028815 CHRISTOPHER KATO 125,000 3/9/2024 2:52 AM
7 20041513 MARK EVANGELISTA 0
8 20043387 STEVEN MCLOUGHLIN 0
9 20046310 CHIORI GANNON 0
10 20068082 CHRISTOPHER COSTA 0
11 20073288 WILLIAM DEVITT 0
12 20113756 SCOTT LEE 0
13 20128602 KULTIDA BERMAN 0
14 20156180 VISHAAL GUPTA 0
15 20157790 JOSHUA BRUNNER 0
16 20164256 JESSICA VIERLING 0
17 21179474 CHARLES HOLTGRAVES 0
18 21179502 HUY NGUYEN 0
19 21179515 ANTHONY GRAPPO 0
20 21179641 JOSEPH KIM 0
21 21179642 THO DUONG 0
22 21179658 ALBERT GORELIK 0
23 21179660 MARK FOSTER 0
24 21179718 MATTHEW GALLAGHER 0
25 21179835 BOBBY POE 0
26 21179854 BENJAMIN SMITH 0
27 21179858 TRADD SHARPE 0
28 20179846 CHRISTINA GOLLINS 0
29 20181627 DANNY CHEN 0
30 20205316 GERALD RAU 0
31 20211536 JEFFREY HANEY 0
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20212962
20220550
20228814
20242225
20362296
20369805
20396786
20496745
20596470
20611799
20626923
20744299
20875298
20898546
21025912
21178181
21178384
21179061
21179107
21179125
21179276
21180026
20015213

VINCENT FREEMAN
DANIEL KLEINBERG
RYAN HUNSINGER
THOMAS KYSAR
BIJAN SHAPOURI
MICHAEL RUSSELL
VINCENT FLEISCHMAN
ARMEN MINASYAN
CHRISTOPHE FORMISANO
TYLER MONTOYA
JAYME BRASHEARS
RICHARD YAU
JORDAN SCHNEIBLE
SPENCER SHACKLETON
ELVIS TOOMAS

SHAWN MURRAY
LANDON BROWN
JOSHUA TURNER
MARTIN, LOZAN
KIMBERLY CROZIER
BRENTT GABEL

JASON SMITH
DWAYNE WAGNER
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